

RCA No. 61237/16
Laxmi Devi Vs. Ravi Shanker

10.08.2017

Present: Sh. B. L. Chawala, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Sanjay Gupta, Ld. Counsel for respondents

At request, put up for further arguments on **25.10.2017**.

(Kaveri Baweja)
ADJ-03(West), THC, Delhi
10.08.2017