

Laxmi Devi vs Ravi Shankar

RCA: 1237/2018

07.08.2018

Present: Shri R K Jain, counsel for the appellant.
Shri BL Chawla, counsel for respondent.

Put up for arguments on 20.08.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
07.08.2018