

Laxmi Devi Vs. Ravi Shankar

RCA No. 61237/16

13.11.2018

Present: Counsels for the parties.

Arguments on appeal heard.

Put up for orders on 30.11.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC
Delhi-13.11.2018