

Laxmi Devi Vs. Ravi Shankar

RCA No. 61237/16

06.04.2019

Present: Counsel for all the LR's of appellant.
Respondent in person.

At request, put up for further proceedings, on 23.05.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC
06.04.2019