

Laxmi Devi vs Ravi Shankar
RCA: 61237/2014

23.05.2019

Present: Proxy counsel for LR's of deceased appellant.
Counsel for respondent.

Put up for further proceedings, on 01.08.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
23.05.2019