

Laxmi Devi Vs. Ravi Shankar

RCA No. 61237/16

11.10.2019

Present: Counsels for the parties.

Amended memo of parties filed on behalf of appellants. Same is taken on record.

Arguments on appeal heard.

Put up for orders on 04.11.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West/THC/Delhi
11.10.2019