

RCA DJ61237/16

LAXMI DEVI Vs. RAVI SHANKAR

12.04.2021

In reference to order No. 223/RG/DHC/2021 dated 08.04.2021,
matter is taken up through Cisco Web Ex.

Present: Sh. Anand Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for both the appellants.
Sh. Rakesh Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Written arguments be filed by all the parties.

Re-notify for purpose fixed on 11.05.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/12.04.2021