

RCA: 61237/16

Laxmi Devi and Ravi Shankar

10.08.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web Ex. during Covid-19 Lockdown.

Present: Shri Anand Srivastav, Ld.counsel for appellant.

No adverse order is passed.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 12.10.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)